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Chairman 
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Warwick Technology Park 
Gallows Hill 
Warwick CV34 6DA 
 
Tel: 01926 656312 
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Warwick Technology Park 
Gallows Hill 
Warwick CV34 6DA 
 
Tel: 01926 656368 
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Warwick CV34 6DA 
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B Taylor (Brian) 
National Grid 
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St Catherines Lodge 
Bearwood Road, Sindlesham 
Wokingham RG41 5BN 
 
Tel: 0118 9363458 
Email:     brian.taylor@uk.ngrid.com  
 

 



 
 
 
Representing Generators with Large Power Stations (total Registered Capacity over 3GW): 
 
 
J Morris                  (John) 
Transmission & Trading Arrangements 
British Energy Power and Energy Trading 
Barnett Way 
Barnwood 
Gloucester   GL4 3RS 
 
Tel:  01452 653492 
Fax: 01452 653715 
Email:     john.morris@british-energy.com  
 

 
C Zhang      (Charlie) 
Chief Engineer - Generation 
EDF Energy 
40 Grosvenor Place 
London 
SW1X 7EN 
 
Tel:      020 77 522419 
Fax:     020 77 522388 
Email: chuan.zhang@edfenergy.com  

 
J Norbury (John) 
UK Markets - RWE Trading GmbH 
Windmill Hill Business Park 
Whitehill Way 
Swindon, SN5 6PB 
 
Tel: 01793 892667 
Fax: 01793 893051 
Email:    john.norbury@rwe.com 
 

 
C Maxim (Claire) 
E.ON UK 
Westwood Way 
Westwood Business Park 
Coventry  CV4 8LG 
 
Tel: 024 7642 5378 
Fax: 024 7642 5032 
Email:     claire.maxim@eon-uk.com  

 
C McDonald (Campbell) 
SSE Generation 
Grampian House 
200 Dunkeld Road 
Perth, PH1 3AQ  
 
 
 
Tel: 01738 458412 
Fax: 01738 458415 
Email:    campbell.mcdonald@scottish-
southern.co.uk 
 

 
Richard Cook 
Generation Planning Manager 
ScottishPower 
Energy Wholesale 
Spean Street 
Cathcart 
Glasgow, G44 4BE 
 
Tel:       0141 568 5006 (w) 
Email:   richard.cook@scottishpower.com  

 
Representing Generators with Large Power Stations (total Registered Capacity 3GW or less): 
 

 
Dr D M Ward              (David) 
Magnox Electric Ltd 
Berkeley Centre 
Berkeley 
Gloucestershire, GL13 9PB 
United Kingdom 
 
Tel:          01453 813631 
Fax:         01453 812845 
Email:     david.m.ward@magnox.co.uk 
 

 

 



 
 
Representing Generators with Small or Medium Power Stations only: 
 
 
Dr M Taylor    (Malcolm) 
Head of Electricity Trading 
Association of Electricity Producers 
1st Floor 
17 Waterloo Place 
London 
SW1A 4AR 
 
Tel:       0207 747 1835 (Mob: 07779146109) 
Fax:      0207 930 9391 
Email:   mtaylor@aepuk.com 
 

 

 
Representing the Externally Interconnected System Operators: 
 
 
Jean Pompee 
RTE-Département Relations Clientèle  
Immeuble Ampère 
Tour Initiale 
1 terrasse Bellini 
92919 La Défense Cedex, France 
 
Tel:       (33) 1 41 02 17 87  
Fax:      (33) 1 41 02 17 18 
Email:   jean.pompee@rte-france.com 
 

 
R McCormick   (Robin) 
System Operations Manager 
SONI Ltd 
12 Manse Road 
Belfast 
BT6 9RT 
 
Tel: 028 90 794336 x22400 
Fax: 028 90 707560 
Email:     robin.mccormick@soni.ltd.uk 

 
Representing Network Operators in England and Wales: 
 
 
M Kay (Mike) 
Chief Engineer 
United Utilities 
Dawson House 
Great Sankey 
Warrington, WA5 3LW 
 
Tel: 01925 233030 
Email: mkay@iee.org.uk 
 

 
 

 
G Vincent                               (Graeme) 
System Investment Engineer 
CE Electrics UK 
98 Aketon Road 
Castleford 
West Yorkshire, WF10 5DS 
 
Tel:       01977 605923 
Fax:      01977 605944 
Email:   graeme.Vincent@yedl.com 
 

 

 



  
 
Representing Network Operators in Scotland: 
 
 
N Sandison   (Neil) 
Network Management Centre 
Scottish and Southern Energy plc 
Inveralmond House 
200 Dunkeld Road 
Perth 
PH1 3AQ 
 
Tel:      01738 455746  
Fax:     01738 455705 
Email:  neil.sandison@scottish-southern.co.uk  
 

 
D Carson   (Dave) 
Design Group Head – Energy Networks 
SP Power Systems 
New Alderston House 
Dove Wynd 
BELLSHILL 
ML4 3BF 
 
Tel: 01698 413172 
Fax: 01698 413321 
Email:    david.carson@sppowersystems.com 

 
Appointed by the Director: 
 
 
B Morgan (Bridget) 
Office of Gas & Electricity Markets 
9 Millbank 
London  
SW1P 3GE  
 
Tel:      020 7901 7080  
Fax:     020 7901 7075  
Email:  bridget.morgan@ofgem.gov.uk  
 

 
S Argent        (Steve) 
Office of Gas & Electricity Markets 
9 Millbank 
London  
SW1P 3GE  
 
Tel:      020 7901 7418  
Fax:     020 7901 7075  
Email:  steven.argent@ofgem.gov.uk 

 
Representing the BSC Panel: 
 
 
K Coffin  (Kathryn) 
Elexon Limited 
4th Floor, 
350 Euston Road 
London 
NW1 3AW 
 
Tel:      020 7380 4030 
Fax:     020 7380 4360 
Email:  kathryn.coffin@elexon.co.uk 

 
T Bowcutt  (Tom) 
Elexon Limited 
4th Floor, 
350 Euston Road 
London 
NW1 3AW 
 
Tel:      020 7380 4030 
Fax:     020 7380 4360 
Email:  thomas.bowcutt@elexon.co.uk 
 

 
Representing Suppliers: 
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Representing Relevant Transmission Licencees: 
 
 
C Trikha   (Chandra) 
SSE Power Distribution 
55 Vastern Road 
Reading 
Berkshire 
RG1 8BU 
 
Tel:      01189534661 
Email: chandra.trikha@scottish-southern.co.uk 
 

 

 
Dr D Nicol (David) 
SP Transmission &Distribution 
New Aldestone House 
Dove Wynd 
Strathclyde Business Park 
Bellshill, ML4 3FF 
 
Tel: 01698 413504 
Fax:       01698 413056 
Email:    david.nicol@scottishpower.com  
 

 

 
Representing Generators with Novel Units: 
 
 
G Nicholson                    (Guy) 
Managing Director 
Econnect Limited 
Energy House 
19 Haugh Lane Industrial Estate 
Hexham 
Northumberland 
NE46 3PU 
 
Tel: 01434 613640 
Fax:        01434 609080 
Email: Guy.Nicholson@econnect.com  

 
S Cowdroy                              (Simon) 
Commercial & Regulatory Manager 
Econnect Limited 
Energy House 
19 Haugh Lane Industrial Estate 
Hexham 
Northumberland 
NE46 3PU 
 
Tel: 01434 613600 
Fax:         
Email: Simon.Cowdroy@econnect.com 
 

 
Representing Non-Embedded Customers: 
 
 
Stuart Graudus             (Stuart) 
Utilities Manager 
Innovene Manufacturing Scotland Ltd 
PO Box 21  
Bo’ness Road 
Grangemouth, FK3 9XH 
 
Tel:      
Fax:     
Email: friedrich.graudus@innovene.com 
 

 

 


